
Overall Week 5
# Team Name Bowler Name Average Handicap gm13 w/hc gm14 w/hc gm15 w/hc w5ca w5hc

Bowling Bandits Ruben 117
Pops 112
Carlos 104
Victor 113
Mike 99
Kenny 108

1 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 775 752 726 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

102
104

91
94

2 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 684 691 694 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

97
101
110
109

3 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 723 786 678 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Britanny Spares Ethan 86
Alyssa 87
Ryan 97
Mel 82
Gabs 80
Ben 100
Ashley 89
Nick 98

4 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 738 712 725 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

71
74
83
72

111
102

76

5 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 676 675 749 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

1 66 125 191 113 179 117 66
70 129 199 117 187 112 70
77 106 183 103 180 104 77
69 149 218 112 181 113 69
81 121 202 105 186 99 81
74 93 167 106 180 108 74

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

2 78 81 159 88 166 93 171 102 78
77 100 177 130 207 98 175 104 77
88 92 180 62 150 97 185 91 88
85 83 168 83 168 78 163 94 85

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

3 83 105 188 127 210 78 161 97 83
80 113 193 87 167 102 182 101 80
72 115 187 129 201 86 158 110 72
73 82 155 135 208 104 177 109 73

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

4 92 77 169 86 92
90 79 169 87 90
83 99 182 105 188 97 83
94 83 177 102 196 82 94
96 105 201 83 179 80 96
80 98 178 69 149 100 80
89 136 225 89 89
82 80 162 98 82

5 96 71 96
96 60 156 84 180 70 166 74 96
93 83 93
96 67 163 53 149 83 179 72 96
71 114 185 90 161 124 195 111 71
78 94 172 107 185 131 209 102 78
96 76 96

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Bowling For Soup Jake
Tejas
Moeen
Ewa

Bowling Stones Anthony
Daniel
Benjamin
Gimi

Crash Bandits Kelly
Aziza
Amy
Laurie
Jarrett
Neal
AAron


